
LEV Pos Item Description M/B GP Per Qty Producer Name
1 10 60DNMA13.G60 DNMA-92,PCBA ASSY M Y 1 (60DNMA13.G60)

0.2 10 34DNMA92.011 SHIELDING,COVER, MB92,DNMA-92,298-05839-100 B Y 1 HUN PAI (298-05839-100)

0.2 30 55DNMA06.MG1 DNMA-92,PCBA SMT VER:0GA M Y 1 (55DNMA06.MG1)

..3 10 21.90004.003 COAXIAL CONN,SMT,3 PIN,AM4_1000_000_3 B Y 2 SUPER LINK (AM4_1000_000_3)

..3 20 34DNMA92.001 SHIELDING,FRAME, MB92,DNMA-92,298-05839-000 B Y 1 HUN PAI (298-05839-000)

..3 40 45DRUC13.008 LABEL,WHITE,MAC,35X6,DRUC-I2 B Y 0.5 XIONGFENG (45DRUC13.008)

..3 50 48DNMA06.0GA DNMA-92,PCB,6L 48DNMA06.0GA B Y 1 CPC (48DNMA06.0GA)

..3 60 56.21DNM.031 FRONT END MODULE,11AG POWER 22DBM NF
2 6DB SE2593A20 R

B Y 2 SKYWORKS (SE2593A20-R)

..3 70 63.18034.1D1 *CHIP RES 18 J 1/16W 0402 RM04JTN180 B Y 2 TA-I (RM04JTN180)

..3 80 63.51134.L02AX CHIP RES 510 J0402 1/16W RM04JTN511 B Y 2 TA-I (RM04JTN511)

..3 90 63.R0004.151 *!R6 CHIP RES 0 J 1/10W 0603 B Y 3 TA-I (RM06JTN0)

..3 100 63.R0034.1D1 CHIP RES 0 J 1/16W 0402 RM04JTN0 B Y 15 TA-I (RM04JTN0)

..3 110 64.10025.6D1 CHIP RES 10K F 1/16W 0402 RM04FTN1002 B Y 10 TA-I (RM04FTN1002)

..3 120 64.10R05.L06 CERAMIC THICK FILM RESISTOR,SMT,10
OHM F 0402 1/16W RM04FTN10R0

B Y 1 TA-I (RM04FTN10R0)

..3 130 64.22R05.6D1 CHIP RES  22OHM F0402 1/16W RM04FTN22R0 B Y 8 TA-I (RM04FTN22R0)

..3 140 64.61915.L03 !CHIP RES 6.19K F 1/16W 0402(TA-I) B Y 1 TA-I (RM04FTN6191)

..3 150 68.1R0AN.1R1 *!CHIP IND 1NH B 0402 LQP15MN1N0B02D B Y 2 MURATA (LQP15MN1N0B02D)

..3 160 68.1R5AN.1R1 *CHIP INDUCTOR 1.5NH B 0402 LQP15MN1N5B02D B Y 4 MURATA (LQP15MN1N5B02D)

..3 170 68.1R86N.1RC *!CHIP INDUCTOR 1.8NH +/-0.3NH 0402 LQG15HN1N8S02D B Y 2 MURATA (LQG15HN1N8S02D)

..3 180 68.2R210.121 FIXED COIL,SMT,2.2UH,1210,LQH32CN2R2M53K B Y 1 MURATA (LQH32CN2R2M53K)

..3 190 68.2R70N.2R1 !CHIP COIL 2.7NH +-0.1NH 0402 LQP15MN2N7B02D B Y 2 MURATA (LQP15MN2N7B02D)

..3 200 68.3R3AN.1R1 *!CHIP IND 3.3NH B 0402 LQP15MN3N3B02D B Y 2 MURATA (LQP15MN3N3B02D)

..3 210 69.10067.081 *!CHIP FILTER BPF LFB215G37SG8A185 B Y 2 MURATA (LFB215G37SG8A185)

..3 220 69.F1608.001 BALUN,2.45GHZ 50-100OHM THIN FILM,SMT,TBL-1608-
245 L2

B Y 2 CYNTEC (TBL-1608-245-L2)

..3 240 72.24C32.A0F !IC EEPROM M24C32-WMN6TP SOIC 8P B Y 1 ST (M24C32-WMN6TP)

..3 260 74.08805.F38 VOLTAGE REGULATOR IC,SMT,SOT-89,3
PIN AME88052EFTZ

B Y 1 AME (AME88052EFTZ)

..3 270 78.0R2B4.L01 CERAMIC CAPACITORS
NPO 50V SMT 0 2PF B 0402 C1005NP0208BGT

B Y 2 DARFON (C1005NP0208BGT)

..3 280 78.0R574.L01AX *!CHIP CAP 0.5PF 50V C 0402 NPO(MURATA)
GRM1555C1HR50C

B Y 13 MURATA (GRM1555C1HR50CZ01D)



..3 290 78.0R574.L04 !CHIP CAP 0.5PF 50V B0402 C1005NPO508BGT B Y 2 DARFON (C1005NPO508BGT)

..3 300 78.10034.L07 *!CHIP CAP 10PF 50V J0402 NPO GRM1555C1H100JZ01D B Y 3 MURATA (GRM1555C1H100JZ01D)

..3 310 78.10134.1J1 CERAMIC CAPACITORS
C0G 50V SMT 100PF J 0201 GRM0335C1H101JD01D

B Y 6 MURATA (GRM0335C1H101JD01D)

..3 320 78.10134.L05AX *!CHIP CAP 100PF 50V J 0402 NPO GRM1555C1H101JZ01D B Y 14 MURATA (GRM1555C1H101JZ01D)

..3 330 78.10322.L02 CHIP CAP C 0.01U 25V K0402 X7R GRM155R71E103KA01D B Y 1 MURATA (GRM155R71E103KA01D)

..3 340 78.10323.5F1 *!CHIP CAP C0.1U 10V K0402 X5R GRM155R61A104KA01D B Y 17 MURATA (GRM155R61A104KA01D)

..3 350 78.15224.2F1 *CHIP CAP C 1500P 50V K0402 XR RM UMK105BJ152KV-F B Y 1 TAIYO (RM UMK105BJ152KV-F)

..3 360 78.1R574.L05 CHIP CAPACITOR NPO 1.5PF 50V C 0402 C1005NP0159CGT B Y 2 DARFON (C1005NP0159CGT)

..3 370 78.22420.L01AX *CHIP CAP 220NF 6.3V K 0402 X5R B Y 17 MURATA (GRM155R60J224KE01D)

..3 380 78.22521.L03 CHIP CAP 2.2UF DC16V K0805 X5R C2012X5R1C225KT B Y 1 TDK (C2012X5R1C225KT)

..3 390 78.22523.L03 CHIP CAP 2.2UF DC10V K0805 X7R C2012X7R1A225KT B Y 1 TDK (C2012X7R1A225KT)

..3 400 78.22620.5I1 CHIP CAP 22UF X5R K 6.3V 1206 GRM31CR60J226K B Y 4 MURATA (GRM31CR60J226K)

..3 410 78.2R274.L04 CHIP CAPACITOR CERAMIC 2.2PF 50V C0402 NPO
C1005NPO229CGT(DARFON)

B Y 2 DARFON (C1005NPO229CGT)

..3 420 78.33034.1F1 *CHIP CAP NPO 33PF 50V J 0402 C1005NPO330JGT B Y 2 DARFON (C1005NPO330JGT)

..3 430 78.3R974.L02 *G6 CHIP CAPACITOR CERAMIC 3.9PF 50V C0402 NPO
(DARFO)

B Y 4 DARFON (C1005NPO399CGT)

..3 440 78.47034.L04AX CHIP CAP 47PF 50V J 0402 NPO GRM1555C1H470JZ01D B Y 8 MURATA (GRM1555C1H470JZ01D)

..3 450 78.47523.L04 CHIP CERAMIC CAPACITORS
X5R 10V SMT 4 7UF K 0603 C1608X5R475KDT

B Y 2 DARFON (C1608X5R475KDT)

..3 460 78.47610.5E1 CHIP CAP 47UF 1206 X5R 6.3V JMK316BJ476ML-T B Y 2 TAIYO (JMK316BJ476ML-T)

..3 470 78.8R274.1FA G6 CHIP CAP 8.2PF 50V C1005NPO829CGT B Y 2 DARFON (C1005NPO829CGT)

..3 480 78.R75B4.1F1 *!CHIP CAP B 0.75PF 50V 0402NPO B Y 4 MURATA (GJM1555C1HR75BB01D)

..3 490 82.20041.111 OSCILLATOR,SMT,4 PIN,1.8V,7C40000281 B Y 1 TXC (7C40000281)

..3 500 71.92201.A0U PERIPHERAL IC,SMT,BGA,337 PIN,AR9220-AC1A B Y 1 ATHEROS (AR9220-AC1A)

..3 510 38.02MA3.031 SOLDER PASTE,S3X58-M406,MA3 B Y 0.0004 KOKI (S3X58-M406)

..3 520 45DKSP01.001YS2 LABEL,WHITE,7*7MM,DKSP-S1 B Y 1 YESHENG (45DKSP01.001YS2)

..3 530 74.08010.B40 VOLTAGE REGULATOR,SMT,WDFN,6 PIN,RT8010-GQW B Y 1 RICHTEK (RT8010-GQW)

0.2 40 4L-RRAA103-001KX2 LABEL,32*13 BARCODE,RRAA-P1 B Y 1 XIONGFENG (4L-RRAA103-001KX2)

0.2 50 53DNMA06.010 FIRMWARE,DNMA-92,V1.0,GENERIC M Y 0 (53DNMA06.010)

1 20 DPDNMA13.G60 DNMA-92,DUMMY PACKING M Y 1 (DPDNMA13.G60)

0.2 30 44.WSC13.001ST2 BOX,!PACKAGE BOX 390*210*80,CM9 B Y 0.01 SHANGDA (44.WSC13.001ST2)



0.2 70 42.CM913.001JH2 PE BAG,ANTI-STATIC, L150XW60XT0.08,CM9 B Y 1 JINGHONG (42.CM913.001JH2)

0.2 80 44.CM913.001QQ2 CARTON,B 428*400*225,CM9 B Y 0.002 SHENGQUAN (44.CM913.001QQ2)

0.2 90 45.AU211.002YS2 LABEL,OOB LABEL 60*40MM PAPER MATERIAL,AU2 B Y 0.014 YESHENG (45.AU211.002YS2)

0.2 100 4L-CM90103-010 LABEL,DO NOT BREAK SECURITY SEAL LABEL,CM9 B Y 0.004 XIONGFENG (4L-CM90103-010)

0.2 110 60DCMA13.G62ST2 ASSEMBLY,,PARTITION,DCMA-86 B Y 0.01 SHANGTA (60DCMA13.G62ST2)

..3 10 4T-DCMA113-001ST2 PARTITION,B, 358X76MM,DCMA-86 B Y 1 SHANGDA (4T-DCMA113-001ST2)

..3 20 4T-DCMA113-002ST2 PARTITION,B, 201X76MM,DCMA-86 B Y 1 SHANGDA (4T-DCMA113-002ST2)


